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Friday 1:00 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 1-10
USBC Certification: 199086
Secretary/Treasurer: Judy Knox (541)250-1393 is on Lane 9
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 2 The Deplorables 18% 9% 66.1 42 53% 443 25865 41786
2 5 Misfits 18 10 64.3 49 47 51.0 28668 46998
3 8 Spinoffs 17 11 60.7 50% 45" 526 33014 47528
4 0 Busch League 16% 11% 58.9 58 38 604 32286 47643
5 3 Young Rascals 15 13 53.6 41 55 427 30115 46888
6 7 Patriots 14 14 50.0 607" 35% 63.0 29327 48371
7 1 Beavs 13 15 46.4 49% 467 51.6 35398 48040
8 4 Blazers 12% 15% 446 46" 497 484 32581 47413
9 9 Better Late Than Never 9% 18% 339 37 58" 39.1 27982 43651
10 6 Hitand Miss 6 22 214 41 55 427 31135 45526
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Misfits 657 611 635 1903 2 <--->  Better Late Than Nev 600 656 645 1901 2
3-4 Blazers 747 643 660 2050 1 <--->  Beavs 688 713 683 2084 3
5-6 Hit and Miss 600 734 635 1969 2 <> The Deplorables 718 699 628 2045 2
7-8 Busch League 676 688 671 2035 3 <--->  Patriots 651 698 662 2011 1
9-10 Spinoffs 615 702 631 1948 1 <--> Young Rascals 711 625 642 1978 3
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910
2502/22 1-3 69 410 58 7-2
26 03/01 2-8 10-3 7-9 6-4 1-5
Individual High Averages
Men 187.86 Cherd Udom 185.46 Jim Postell 184.86 Kurt Smith
Women 150.12 Bonnie Witham 147.18 Nancy Smith 143.42  Judy Knox

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

589 Beavs
569 Spinoffs
559 Blazers
Scratch Game
Men
255 Ken Lawrence
254 Kurt Smith

Women 211 Karen Albrich

1585 Blazers
1584 Beavs
1562 Spinoffs
Scratch Series
672 Kurt Smith
649 Cherd Udom
634 Jim Postell

257 Larry McMahan

202 Bonnie Witham

187 Nancy Smith

529 Karen Albrich
514 Bonnie Witham
500 Nancy Smith

Team Handicap Series

793 Patriots
765 Hit and Miss

761

Handicap Game
Larry McMahan

Beavs

307
294
291
291

Butch Craig

293
281
279

Last Week's Top Scores

Dennis Corrick
Ken Lawrence

Karen Albrich
Bonnie Witham
Adrienne Lawrence

2163 Hit and Miss
2161 Blazers
2160 Patriots
Handicap Series
787 Chris Ross
778 Cherd Udom
773 Paul Knox

Karen Albrich
Marian Andrews
Elizabeth Kalowski

775
770
754

Scratch Game 559
Scratch Series 1580
Handicap Game 747
Handicap Series 2084

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game

Handicap Series
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Blazers
Beavs
Blazers
Beavs

224
599
265
751

170
500
268
722

Jim Postell
Jim Postell
Steve Solberg
Steve Solberg

Nancy Smith
Nancy Smith
Anne Hubble
Nancy Smith

545
1486
734
2050

Beavs

Blazers
Hit and Miss
Blazers

211
571
260
725

168
467
251
701

Ken Lawrence
Steve Solberg
Jim Postell

Dick Andrews

Judy Knox
Judy Knox
Margie Whitener
Judy Knox

524
1414

718
2045

Spinoffs
Spinoffs
The Deplorables
The Deplorables

205
549
260
713

Steve Solberg
Cherd Udom
Dick Andrews
Rich Wendland

158
417
246

Margie Whitener
Bonnie Witham
Judy Knox

6 Anne Hubble

69
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Team Rosters

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1 - Beavs 2 - The Deplorables
Scott Benson 4116 27 152 68 212 510 Bonnie Witham 9007 60 150 70 202 514
Steve Solberg 9729 60 162 58 205 571 Anne Hubble 6104 56 109 111 156 387
Larry McMahan 12492 69 181 39 257 631 Nancy Smith 8389 57 147 73 187 500
3 - Young Rascals 4 - Blazers
Rich Wendland 7879 66 119 101 165 407 Elizabeth Kalowski 6645 51 130 90 179 475
Sally Ball 6924 60 115 105 167 411 Al West 10505 66 159 61 201 541
Kurt Smith 12755 69 184 36 254 672 Jim Postell 7233 39 185 35 224 634
5 - Misfits 6 - Hit and Miss
Chris Ross 7154 54 132 88 196 517 Marian Andrews 7000 51 137 83 171 455
Dennis Corrick 8857 57 155 65 235 589 Adrienne Lawrence 8083 60 134 86 185 473

Ken Lawrence 10472 60 174 46 255 614
7 - Patriots 8 - Spinoffs
Margie Whitener 9185 72 127 93 181 453 Butch Craig 6846 48 142 78 214 498
Paul Knox 9257 69 134 86 180 509 Bob Jarvis 10509 69 152 68 233 581
Judy Knox 10326 72 143 77 177 486 Cherd Udom 9581 51 187 33 225 649
9 - Better Late Than Never 10 - Busch League
Karen Albrich 8449 60 140 80 211 529 Dick Andrews 4180 33 126 94 178 437
Cherie Haynes 7319 53 138 82 185 489 Mark Pollack 9987 60 166 54 220 583
Jeff Mackie 4402 27 163 57 205 549 Larry LeBlanc 10458 69 151 69 191 512
Temporary Substitutes

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP_ Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP_ Game Sers
Terry Bang 758 6 126 94 144 388 Jan McNaughton 394 3 131 89 149 394
William Beswick 306 3 102 118 136 306 Dale Miner 5614 48 116 104 153 425
Chip Cooper 6351 42 151 69 213 507 Bob Platt 6924 47 147 73 188 493
Chris Flatt 1547 9 171 49 203 549 Donna Webster 874 6 145 75 177 473
John Grotefend 10669 66 161 59 232 574 Warren Witham 1640 12 136 84 170 478
Bob LeBlanc 3113 24 129 91 165 426
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